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Garcia Infrastructure Consultants, LLC, drendon@gicstx.com, 210-437-0323 

Signature Automation, nblangford@sig-auto.com, 210-807-7434 

MEP Engineering 

Jose I. Guerra, Inc., Debby Williams, HUB Firm, Structural, Civil 

Jose I. Guerra, Inc Yan Cheung, (Structural), MBE Hispanic, HUB. 512 445 2090 (x110) 
ycheung@guerra.com 

Grubb Engineering, Inc., Steven Mouser, smouser@grubbengineering.com, 210.658.7250 

Whitman, Requardt, and Associates, LLP, Alan Draper  

Doucet, Joe duMenil, jdumenil@doucetengineers.com SWBE, DBE, HUB 

Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. | Alyssa Pena | apena@unintech.com | 210-641-6003 

V&A Consulting Engineers, Inc., Cory Dow, (WBE), cdow@vaengineering.com, 713.74.1403 

Maestas | Amy Garza | agarza@maesce.com 

Arias & Associates, Inc. dba ARIAS, Chris Martinez, SBE/DBE/MBE/HUB, cmartinez@ariasinc.com, 210-
262-0508 

Whitman, Requardt, and Associates,LLP. jdraper@wrallp.com 936-671-9604 

Signature Automation (MBE), Rick Hidalgo, hjhidalgo@sig-auto.com, 210-807-7434 

Bain Medina Bain, Inc., Natalie Pinto - (SBE, HABE, MBE & HUB) Civil Engineering & Surveying Firm, 
210.494.7223, npinto@bmbi.com, Providing Sub Services 

Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP, Kate McClave | Marketing Manager (Direct) 443.224.1835 
kmcclave@wrallp.com 

CAS Consulting and Services, Inc., Michelle Dahlstrom, MBE Asian, DBE, SBE, HUB. Civil Engineering firm. 
512-836-2388, Michelle.Dahlstrom@casengineers.com 

Horrocks Engineers, Melanie Bowcutt | | melanie.bowcutt@horrocks.com | 801-803-4998 

Doucet & Associates, David Speicher, 832-986-0663.  We are WBE, SBE certified and State HUB - 18618 
Tuscany Dr., San Antonio, TX 78258 



Rock Engineering & Testing Laboratory, JR Eichelberger, ABE, MBE, SBE, WBE 210-495-8000, 
jr@rocktesting.com 

JQ Infrastructure, Chris Bitter, MBE, SBE and State HUB; Civil, Structural and Survey services; 
cbitter@jqieng.com, 214-215-9709 

Doucet & Associates, Kristen Roberts, kroberts@doucetengineers.com.  We are WBE, SBE certified and 
State HUB - 18618 Tuscany Dr., San Antonio, TX 78258 

Terracon Consultants, Inc. | Brittany Menard | 210-714-2126 | Brittany.Menard@terracon.com 

Moreno Cardenas Inc; Brian Klaes; bklaes@morenocardenas.com; 210-314-3553; MBE/SBE 

Moreno Cardenas Inc. | Marisa Garcia | mgarcia@morenocardenas.com 

Stantec Consulting Services, Tom Cunanan, Inc. tom.cunanan@stantec.com, 210-714-9969 

Michael J. Beach, PE t:830.816.5434mbeach@broadbentinc.com 

Ardurra Group, Inc. | Kindell Hernandez | 210.822.2232 | khernandez@ardurra.com 

Kimley-Horn | Megan Dyer | Marketing Coordinator | 469-914-8719 

Arcadis | Rob Jenkins | robert.jenkins@arcadis.com | 210.884.0139 

Jaime Kypuros 


